KY//L/ 71 ETAPA COPA SUPERBIKE PARANAENSE - 2018
PRRANANSE 25, 26 e 27 de Maio - Autédromo Curitiba/Pinhais-PR

6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019

HONDA JUNIOR CUP Autédromo de Goiania - GO 3,835 km
20 TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP 21/709/2019 13:17-
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 13:17:24

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3
7 13:33:19.782 2:09.978 48,597 48.270 33.111
(10) Pedro Balla 8 13:35:29.298 2:09.516 48.591 47.868 33.057
1 13:20:17.266 2:20.941 58.719 50.153 32.069 9 13:37:40.684 2:11.386 48.608 48.474 34.304
2 13:22:23.217 2:05.951 47.852 46.266 31.833 10 13:39:50.654 2:09.970 48.858 48.218 32.894
3 13:24:30.660 2:07.443 48.053 47.134 32.256 11 13:42:00.085 48.470 48.207 32.754
4 13:26:35.904 2:05.244 47.194 46.177 31.873
5 13:28:41.241 2:05.337 46.801 46.626 31.910 (9) Kauan P. Le&o
6 13:30:47.241 2:06.000 47.376 46.769 31.855 1 13:20:27.607 2:21.636 55.832 52.655 33.149
7 13:32:52.841 2:05.600 47.658 46.262 31.680 2 13:22:41.795 2:14.188 50.030 50.169 33.989
8 13:34:59.135 2:06.294 47.478 46.440 32.376 3 13:24:51.722 2:09.927 48.400 49.225 32.302
9 13:37:04.646 2:05.511 47.434 46.142 31.935 4 13:27:02.065 2:10.343 48.586 49.134 32.623
10 13:39:09.379 2:04.733 46.985 46.004 31.744 5 13:29:11.560 2:09.495 48.156 49.161 32.178
1 13:41:14.402 2:05.023 47.276 46.051 31.696 6 13:32:43.720 3:32.160 48.828 49.738 1:53.594
12 13:43:18.576 46.235 46.032 31.907 7 13:35:01.970 2:18.250 57.302 48.674 32.274
8 13:37:12.564 2:10.594 48.667 48.772 33.155
(14) Jodo Teixeira 9 13:39:22.947 2:10.383 48.937 49.201 32.245
1 13:20:20.748 2:16.373 54.976 49.492 31.905 10 13:41:32.436 48.504 48.766 32.219
2 13:22:27.250 2:06.502 48.380 46.587 31535
3 13:24:32.940 47576 46.651 31.463 (69) Raul Cerciari
4 13:26:39.504 2:06.564 48.034 46.819 31711 1 13:20:23.767 2:27.111 1:00.096 52.405 34.610
5 13:28:45.202 2:05.698 47.555 46.684 31.459 2 13:22:43.097 2:19.330 51.670 53.331 34.329
6 13:30:51.981 2:06.779 47.914 46.795 32.070 3 13:25:00.333 2:17.236 51.812 51.333 34.091
7 13:32:58.524 2:06.543 47.822 46.808 31.913 4 13:27:16.564 2:16.231 50.487 51.481 34.263
8 13:35:05.693 2:07.169 48.035 46.935 32.199 5 13:29:31.100 2:14.536 50.188 50.400 33.948
9 13:37:11.877 2:06.184 47.716 46.564 31.904 6 13:31:46.292 2:15.192 51.969 49.330 33.893
10 13:39:18.580 2:06.703 47.929 47.059 31715 7 13:34:00.788 2:14.496 50.416 49.788 34.292
1 13:41:25.210 2:06.630 47.838 46.832 31.960 8 13:36:15.039 2:14.251 50.610 49.738 33.903
9 13:38:29.807 2:14.768 50.717 50.267 33.784
(22) Brayann "Ligeirinho" 10 13:40:42.430 2:12.623 50.254 49.085 33.284
1 13:20:19.110 2:19.728 58.314 49.627 31.787 1 13:42:54.388 49.480 49.099 33.379
2 13:22:25.118 2:06.008 47.418 46.960 31.630
3 13:24:31.261 2:06.143 47.536 46.907 31.700 (21) Rafael Oliveira
4 13:26:37.339 2:06.078 47.609 46.799 31670 1 13:20:24.004 2:25.380 58.383 52.903 34.094
5  13:28:43.252 47.201 46.972 31.740 2 13:22:42.223 2:18.219 51.680 51.458 35.081
6 13:30:52.178 2:08.926 48.465 48.451 32.010 3 13:25:01.844 2:19.621 52.534 52.870 34.217
7 13:32:58.719 2:06.541 48.012 46.601 31.928 4 13:27:17.286 2:15.442 50.949 49.847 34.646
8 13:35:05.967 2:07.248 48.309 46.781 32.158 5 13:29:35.280 2:17.994 50.285 52.754 34.955
9 13:37:12.732 2:06.765 48.192 46.939 31.634 6 13:31:48.666 2:13.386 50.848 48.740 33.798
10 13:39:18.929 2:06.197 47.528 46.953 31.716 7 13:34:02.213 2:13.547 50.937 48.560 34.050
1 13:41:25.364 2:06.435 47.865 46.805 31.765 8 13:36:16.698 2:14.485 51.488 49.006 33.991
9 13:38:30.692 2:13.994 49.963 49.747 34.284
(17) Matheus Oliveira 10 13:40:44.139 2:13.447 50.546 49.167 33.734
1 13:20:27.541 2:25.268 58.463 52.402 34.403 1 13:42:56.217 50.276 48.419 33.383
2 13:22:41.986 2:14.445 52.628 48.645 33.172
3 13:24:52.095 2:10.109 49.661 47.918 32.530 (47) Caua Buzo
4 13:27:02.315 2:10.220 48.541 49.325 32.354 1 13:20:27.747 2:26.256 59.503 53.174 33.579
5 13:29:11.688 2:09.373 48.172 49.111 32.090 2 13:22:42.653 2:14.906 51.392 50.102 33.412
6 13:31:21.964 2:10.276 48.872 49.089 32.315 3 13:24:57.386 2:14.733 50.580 50.362 33.791
7 13:33:30.893 2:08.929 48.665 47.685 32,579 4 13:27:12.425 2:15.039 50.813 50.602 33.624
8 13:35:39.132 2:08.239 48.497 47.527 32.215 5 13:29:31.377 2:18.952 51.417 54.149 33.386
9 13:37:46.910 2:07.778 47.872 47.609 32.297 6 13:31:46.274 2:14.897 52.146 49.873 32.878
10 13:39:54.495 2:07.585 48.192 47.197 32.196 7 13:34:00.827 2:14.553 50.676 49.941 33.936
11 13:42:01.586 47.837 47.361 31.893 8  13:36:15.063 2:14.236 50.761 49.909 33.566
9 13:38:29.924 2:14.861 51.048 49.998 33.815
(13) Jodo Fascinelli 10 13:40:42.489 2:12.565 50.356 49.455 32.754
1 13:20:18.676 2:21.506 58.068 50.388 33.050 11 13:42:54.944 49.645 49.787 33.023
2 13:22:28.214 2:09.538 48.462 48.481 32.595
3 13:24:37.881 2:00.667 48.430 48.237 33.000 (7) Caua Rodrigues
4 13:26:49.478 2:11.597 48.934 49.623 33.040 1 13:20:27.625 2:27.103 59.805 52.671 34.627
5 13:28:59.631 2:10.153 48.448 48.633 33.072 2 13:22:44.214 2:16.589 52.894 50.246 33.449
6 13:31:09.804 2:10.173 48.773 48.406 32.994 3 13:25:00.407 2:16.193 51.025 51.273 33.895
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=7~ F ETAPA COPA SUPERBIKE PARANAENSE - 2018
PIRINERISE 25, 26 € 27 de Maio - Autédromo Curitiba/Pinhais-PR

SUP.

6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019

HONDA JUNIOR CUP
20 TREINO CLASSIFICATORIO - JR CUP
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 13:17:24

Autédromo de Goiania - GO 3,835 km
21/709/2019 13:17-

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3
4 13:27:16.365 2:15.958 50.856 51.631 33471 1 13:21:31.228 3:21.331 1:22.649 1:15.724 42.958
5 13:29:31.179 2:14.814 51.031 50.677 33.106 2 13:24:20.580 2:49.352 1:02.299 1:06.331 40.722
6 13:31:46.233 2:15.054 51.562 50.028 33.464 3 13:27:05.549 2:44.969 1:02.416 1:04.035 38.518
7 13:34:00.650 2:14.417 51.071 49.920 33.426 4 13:29:44.150 2:38.601 58.058 1:02.699 37.844
8 13:36:15.165 2:14.515 51.200 49.858 33.457 5 13:32:22.180 2:38.030 58.446 1:01.245 38.339
9 13:38:28.659 2:13.494 50.802 49.209 33.483 6 13:35:04.353 2:42.173 58.657 1:03.812 39.704

10 13:40:41.593 2:12.934 50.702 49.098 33.134 7 13:37:42.010 2:37.657 58.737 1:01.052 37.868

1 13:42:54.271 50.738 48.885 33.055 8  13:40:18.451 2:36.441 58.161 59.962 38.318

9 13:42:53.496 56.960 1:00.537 37.548
(31) Matheus M. Lima
1 13:20:29.630 2:29.496 50.986 54.247 35.263
2 13:24:40.409 4:10.779 53.409 53.476 2:23.894
3 13:27:04.535 2:24.126 58.342 50.718 35.066
4 13:29:21.727 2:17.192 52.315 50.399 34.478
5 13:31:38.115 2:16.388 52.516 49.427 34.445
6 13:33:53.316 2:15.201 51.710 49.015 34.476
7 13:36:08.096 2:14.780 51.755 48,551 34.474
8 13:38:26.836 2:18.740 51.808 52.759 34.173
9 13:40:40.622 2:13.786 50.894 48.569 34.323
10 13:42:53.396 50.859 48.246 33.669
(53) Allan Chacon
1 13:20:27.242 2:26.351 58.463 52.985 34.903
2 13:22:44.142 2:16.900 52.800 50.440 33.660
3 13:25:05.899 2:21.757 51.736 55.891 34.130
4 13:27:22.203 2:16.304 51.182 50.857 34.265
5 13:29:39.008 2:16.805 51.463 51.246 34.096
6 13:31:54.907 51.737 50.221 33.941
7 13:34:12.229 2:17.322 51.372 51.265 34.685
8 13:36:28.437 2:16.208 51.402 50.509 34.297
9 13:38:46.470 2:18.033 51.997 51.282 34.754
10 13:41:05.451 2:18.981 52.103 51.079 35.799
1 13:43:24.182 2:18.731 52.738 51.225 34.768
(621) Giovanna Brasil
1 13:20:23.682 2:26.240 59.406 53.384 33.450
2 13:22:41.724 2:18.042 51.802 52.210 34.030
3 13:24:50.894 2:18.170 51.826 52.082 34.262
4 13:27:19.088 2:19.194 51.148 54.253 33.793
5 13:29:35.261 50.301 52.062 33.810
6 13:31:53.110 2:17.849 51.738 51.773 34.338
7 13:34:12.176 2:19.066 51.409 52.925 34.732
8 13:36:31.624 2:19.448 51.854 52.857 34.737
9 13:38:50.819 2:19.195 51.060 53.360 34.775
10 13:41:10.686 2:19.867 51.927 53.510 34.430
1 13:43:29.864 2:19.178 51.997 52.834 34.347
(41) Miguel Henrique
1 13:20:26.382 2:28.303 1:00.980 53.199 34.124
2 13:22:49.239 2:22.857 55.183 53.003 34.671
3 13:25:07.857 2:18.618 52.894 51.577 34.147
4 13:27:25.408 2:17.551 51.983 51.103 34.465
5 13:29:43.007 2:17.599 51.912 51.186 34.501
6 13:32:00.594 2:17.587 52.413 51.050 34.124
7 13:34:18.837 2:18.243 53.121 50.749 34.373
8 13:36:37.455 2:18.618 53.042 51.425 34.151
9 13:38:55.767 2:18.312 52.352 51.692 34.268
10 13:41:13.858 2:18.091 52.382 51.573 34.136
1 13:43:30.430 2:16.572 52.333 50.666 33.573

(55) Leticia Vivolo
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